
Participation goals stated on the solicitation were 16.5% MBE; and 14.2% WBE.  Participation stated on 
the original approved compliance plan was 19.0% MBE, and 15.0% WBE.  Participation for the proposed 
amendment:  
 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME $2,178,374 60.55% 
URS Corporation, Austin, TX $2,178,374 60.55% 
 
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONSULTANTS $446,784 12.42% 
 

Hispanic $72,240 2.01% 
(MH) Macias & Associates, LP, Austin, TX (Surveying) $72,240  2.01% 
 
Asian American $374,544 10.41% 
(MA) CAS Consulting and Services, Inc., Austin, TX $340,126 9.45% 
 (Civil Engineering) 
(MA) Encotech Engineering Consultants, Inc., Austin, TX $34,418 0.96% 
 (Mechanical Engineering, Structural Engineering) 
 

WBE TOTAL – SUBCONSULTANTS $558,849 15.53% 
(FW)  Baer Engineering & Environmental Consulting, Inc., $167,565 4.66% 

 Austin, TX, (Environmental Consulting, Environmental) 
(FW)  Harutunian Engineering, Inc. Austin, TX $68,494 1.90% 

  (Electrical, Civil Engineering)  
(FW)  Dynamic Reprographics, Inc. Austin, TX $75,868 2.11% 

 (Reproduction Services) 
(FW)  Landmark Surveying , LP, Austin, TX $90,550 2.52% 

 (Reproduction Services) 
(FB) All Points Inspection  $156,372 4.35% 
 (Inspection and Certification Services, Inspection Services 
 -Construction Type) 

  
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONSULTANTS $413,787 11.50% 
 Earth tech, Inc., Austin, TX  $413,787 11.50% 
 (Environmental Consulting, Program Management) 
 
Overall participation for the entire project, including the proposed amendment: 

 
PRIME:  
 52.56% Non M/WBE   
 
SUBCONSULTANTS: 
 23.97% MBE, 14.67% WBE and 8.80% Non M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 
 
23.97% MBE, 14.67% WBE and 61.36% Non M/WBE  

 

  


	Overall participation for the entire project, including the proposed amendment:
	PRIME: 
	 52.56% Non M/WBE  
	 23.97% MBE, 14.67% WBE and 8.80% Non M/WBE    23.97%**

